Wild Discovery

Crete 2015

2-nights
Direct flight with Aegean Airlines from Monday till Thursday on:
20 till 23 July& 17till 20 August 2015

Book before the 30™ of May and get a 758 discount per person!

Pricing per person in US$
Hotel Room Type Meal Triple Double Single 1st Child 2nd Child
Hotel Nancy 3* Standard Breakfast 515 515 615 410 Not available
Hotel Lato 3* Standard Breakfast Not available 595 725 Not available  Not available
Superior City View Breakfast 575 610 750 480 Not available
ol Gl Standard Land View Half Board 635 655 810 410 Not available
Beach 3*+
Standard Sea Side View 650 675 940 410 Not available
Hotel Galaxy 4* Superior Breakfast 625 055 805 410 410
Hotel Blue Sea .
Resort & Spa 5* Standard Half Board 735 770 1130 410 Not available
Standard Sea View Half Board 755 795 1175 410 Not available
Family Room 1 bedroom  Half Board 870 920 1430 410 410
Zlf j_el the Island Casual Room Half Board  Not available 780 1145 Not available ~ Not available
Cool Junior Room Half Board 835 885 1355 Not available ~ Not available
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Minos Imperial 5*

Creta Palace 5%

Hotel Elounda Bay
Palace 4%+

Caramel Beach 5%

Hotel Porto
Elounda 4*+

Hotel Blue Palace
5*

Hotel Elounda
Mare 5%

Amirandes 5%

Classic Sea View
Family One Bed Room
Sea View

Family Bungalow
Superior Room
Mountain View

Superior Bungalow
Garden View

Superior Room Sea View
Superior Bungalow Sea
View

Deluxe Room Sea View

Caramel Junior Suite

Open Plan Junior Suite
Sea View

Family Suite Main House
Porto Sea View Room

Porto Shared Pool

Porto Superior Room
individual pool
Superior Bungalow Sea
View

Mediterranean
Maisonette Suite Sea
View

Main Building Sea View

Deluxe Bungalow

2 Bedroom Superior
Bungalow

Superior Guest Room
with Garden View
Superior Guest Room
with Sea View

Luxury Guest room with
Lagoon or Sea Side view

Superior Family Room

Wild Discovery

Half board
Half Board
Breakfast
Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board

Half Board
Breakfast

Breakfast
Breakfast
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast
Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

825
755
915
1155

Not available

Not available
Not available
Not available

Not available

Not available
1115
1335

Not available
1235
1340

1065

2710

1100
1425
2800

Not available
Not available

Not available

1275

870
795
1015
1300

1105

1160
1195
1290

1370
1170

1255
1525
1255
1455
1805

1265

3595

1290
1775
3840

1295
1420

1490
1705

1005
985

1400
2190

1800

1905
1985
2170

2330
1930

2095
2035
1740
2505

Not available

1775

Not available

1825
Not available

Not available
1835
2425

2565
3000

505

Not available
410
410

675

Not available
675
Not available

675
Not available

745
855
410
410
410

410

350

410
410
410

Not available

Not available

845
410
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Not available

Not available

Not available
410

Not available

Not available
Not available
Not available

Not available

Not available
Not available
855
Not available
Not available

095

Not available
Not available

Not available
Not available

410
Not available
Not available

Not available

410
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Hotel & Villas Luxury Room Sea View
Elounda Beach 5*  Elounda Building P =
Luxuljy Guest room with Breakfast 1405
Sea View
L}lxury foom sca side Breakfast 1415
view
1 Bedroom Luxury
Hotel suite or Bungalow  Breakfast 3285
Suite Sea View
Delux§ Room Se.a Ylew Breakfast 3285
Imperial Spa Building
Luxuljy ISlan Bungalow Breakfast ~ Not available
Sea View Private Pool
Domes of Elounda Qpen Plan Suite Sea Breakfast  Not available
5% View
Pre.mlum one Bedroom Breakfast ~ Not available
Suite garden View
Fflmﬂy Suite Garden. Breakfast 1350
View outdoor Jacuzzi
Hot.el AT Junior Suite Sea View Breakfast ~ Not available
Peninsula 5%
One bedroom Suite Breakfast 1815
Peninsula Collection 2
bedroom suite Breakfast 2650

individual heated pool

Important Notes:
Business class supplement $270 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

Infant below 2 years pays only $75

1465
1525

1540

3945

3945
4375
1465
1665
1820

1630
2275

3770

2525
2640

2665

Not available

Not available
Not available
2415
2792

Not available

760
760

760

Not available

1165
Not available
Not available

410

410

Not available
Not available

760

Not available

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

410

High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures between the 1* of August till the 31th of August 2015

Family package

Hotel
Hotel Golden Beach 3%+
Hotel Blue Sea Resort & Spa 5*

Minos Imperial 5*

Creta Palace 5%

Hotel Elounda Bay Palace 4*+
Caramel Beach 5%

Hotel Porto Elounda 4*+
Hotel Blue Palace 5%

Hotel Elounda Mare 5%

Amirandes 5%

Hotel & Villas Elounda Beach 5%

Room Type

Standard Land View

Standard

Family One Bed Room & Classic
Sea View

Sea View

Superior Room Mountain View
Open Plan Junior Suite Sea View
Porto Sea View Room

Superior Bungalow Sea View
Main Building Sea View

Luxury Guest room with Lagoon
or Sea Side view

Luxury Room Sea View Elounda
Building

Meals
Half Board
Half Board

Half board

Breakfast
Half Board
Breakfast
Half Board
Breakfast
Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2845 Not available  Not available
4140 410 Not available
Not available 410 790
2 ADT + 3 CHD 2ADT + 4 CHD
2745 3155
3205 3610
3535 4050
4170 4575
4810 5485
5465 6205
5145 5545
5170 5575
5270 5675
6505 7340
6845 7595
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Premium one Bedroom Suite
Domes of Elounda 5* garden View & Open Plan Suite Breakfast 06375 Not available
Sea View
One bedroom Suite & Junior

Suite Sea View Breakfast 7930 Not available

Hotel Elounda Peninsula 5%

*The early booking promotion is not applicable for a family of 5

*Child age is 2-12 year old, unless stated differently in the table

*For a family of 5 or 6, Wild Discovery offers one free ticket embedded in the price
*For families of 3 & 4 children, 2 rooms of the same type are used

Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Crete(economy class) Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)

Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

2-night accommodation at hotel Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)
Meal: depending on selected hotel Optional tours

Late check out All other expenses

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Optional Tours

Excursion Selling

Splash & Fun 50

Knossos City Tour 60

Cretan Evening 05

Crete Highlights 70

Spinalonga 80

Chrissi Island 90

Samaria Long 95

Land Rover Jeep Safari 115

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Crete A3 4259 04:15 05:40
Crete Beirut A3 4258 01:50 03:30
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Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:
e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

Wild Discovery

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Up to 60 days prior to departure
Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure
Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure
14 days prior to departure

Cancellation
$300 per person
60% /package
85% / package
Full charge

Modification
$30 per way
$45 per way
$75 per way
Not allowed
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Wild Discovery

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: GR-B-SUM15-CRETE2N
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