

Crete 2015

2-nights Direct flight with Aegean Airlines from Monday till Thursday on: 20 till 23 July& 17till 20 August 2015



Book before the 30th of May and get a 75\$ discount per person!

Pricing per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Meal	Triple	Double	Single	1st Child	2nd Child
Hotel Nancy 3*	Standard	Breakfast	515	515	615	410	Not available
Hotel Lato 3*	Standard	Breakfast	Not available	595	725	Not available	Not available
	Superior City View	Breakfast	575	610	750	480	Not available
Hotel Golden Beach 3*+	Standard Land View	Half Board	635	655	810	410	Not available
	Standard Sea Side View		650	675	940	410	Not available
Hotel Galaxy 4*	Superior	Breakfast	625	655	805	410	410
Hotel Blue Sea Resort & Spa 5*	Standard	Half Board	735	770	1130	410	Not available
	Standard Sea View	Half Board	755	795	1175	410	Not available
	Family Room 1 bedroom	Half Board	870	920	1430	410	410
Hotel the Island 4*+	Casual Room	Half Board	Not available	780	1145	Not available	Not available
	Cool Junior Room	Half Board	835	885	1355	Not available	Not available

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb





Minos Imperial 5*	Classic Sea View	Half board	825	870	1005	505	Not available
	Family One Bed Room	Half Board	755	795	985	Not available	Not available
Creta Palace 5*	Sea View	Breakfast	915	1015	1400	410	Not available
	Family Bungalow	Breakfast	1155	1300	2190	410	410
Hotel Elounda Bay Palace 4*+	Superior Room Mountain View	Half Board	Not available	1105	1800	675	Not available
	Superior Bungalow Garden View	Half Board	Not available	1160	1905	Not available	Not available
	Superior Room Sea View	Half Board	Not available	1195	1985	675	Not available
	Superior Bungalow Sea View	Half Board	Not available	1290	2170	Not available	Not available
	Deluxe Room Sea View	Half Board	Not available	1370	2330	675	Not available
Caramel Beach 5*	Caramel Junior Suite	Breakfast	Not available	1170	1930	Not available	Not available
	Open Plan Junior Suite Sea View	Breakfast	1115	1255	2095	745	Not available
	Family Suite Main House	Breakfast	1335	1525	2635	855	855
Hotel Porto Elounda 4*+	Porto Sea View Room	Half Board	Not available	1255	1740	410	Not available
	Porto Shared Pool	Half Board	1235	1455	2505	410	Not available
	Porto Superior Room individual pool	Half Board	1340	1805	Not available	410	695
Hotel Blue Palace 5*	Superior Bungalow Sea View Mediterranean	Breakfast	1065	1265	1775	410	Not available
	Maisonette Suite Sea View	Breakfast	2710	3595	Not available	350	Not available
Hotel Elounda Mare 5*	Main Building Sea View	Breakfast	1100	1290	1825	410	Not available
	Deluxe Bungalow	Breakfast	1425	1775	Not available	410	Not available
	2 Bedroom Superior Bungalow	Breakfast	2800	3840	Not available	410	410
Amirandes 5*	Superior Guest Room with Garden View	Breakfast	Not available	1295	1835	Not available	Not available
	Superior Guest Room with Sea View	Breakfast	Not available	1420	2425	Not available	Not available
	Luxury Guest room with Lagoon or Sea Side view	Breakfast	Not available	1490	2565	845	Not available
	Superior Family Room	Breakfast	1275	1705	3000	410	410

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb





Hotel & Villas Elounda Beach 5*	Luxury Room Sea View Elounda Building	Breakfast	1355	1465	2525	760	Not available
	Luxury Guest room with Sea View	Breakfast	1405	1525	2640	760	Not available
	Luxury Room sea side view	Breakfast	1415	1540	2665	760	760
	1 Bedroom Luxury Hotel suite or Bungalow Suite Sea View	Breakfast	3285	3945	Not available	Not available	Not available
	Deluxe Room Sea View Imperial Spa Building	Breakfast	3285	3945	Not available	1165	Not available
	Luxury Island Bungalow Sea View Private Pool	Breakfast	Not available	4375	Not available	Not available	Not available
Domes of Elounda 5*	Open Plan Suite Sea View	Breakfast	Not available	1465	2415	Not available	Not available
	Premium one Bedroom Suite garden View	Breakfast	Not available	1665	2792	410	Not available
	Family Suite Garden View outdoor Jacuzzi	Breakfast	1350	1820	Not available	410	410
Hotel Elounda Peninsula 5*	Junior Suite Sea View	Breakfast	Not available	1630	2845	Not available	Not available
	One bedroom Suite Peninsula Collection 2	Breakfast	1815	2275	4140	410	Not available
	bedroom suite individual heated pool	Breakfast	2650	3770	Not available	410	790

Important Notes:

• Business class supplement \$270 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

• Infant below 2 years pays only \$75

• High season supplement 30\$ per way applicable on departures between the 1st of August till the 31th of August 2015

Family package

Hotel	Room Type	Meals	2 ADT + 3 CHD	2 ADT + 4 CHD
Hotel Golden Beach 3*+	Standard Land View	Half Board	2745	3155
Hotel Blue Sea Resort & Spa 5*	Standard	Half Board	3205	3610
Minos Imperial 5*	Family One Bed Room & Classic Sea View	Half board	3535	4050
Creta Palace 5*	Sea View	Breakfast	4170	4575
Hotel Elounda Bay Palace 4*+	Superior Room Mountain View	Half Board	4810	5485
Caramel Beach 5*	Open Plan Junior Suite Sea View	Breakfast	5465	6205
Hotel Porto Elounda 4*+	Porto Sea View Room	Half Board	5145	5545
Hotel Blue Palace 5*	Superior Bungalow Sea View	Breakfast	5170	5575
Hotel Elounda Mare 5*	Main Building Sea View	Breakfast	5270	5675
Amirandes 5*	Luxury Guest room with Lagoon or Sea Side view	Breakfast	6505	7340
Hotel & Villas Elounda Beach 5*	Luxury Room Sea View Elounda Building	Breakfast	6845	7595

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb





Domes of Elounda 5*	Premium one Bedroom Suite garden View & Open Plan Suite Sea View	Breakfast	6375	Not available
Hotel Elounda Peninsula 5*	One bedroom Suite & Junior Suite Sea View	Breakfast	7930	Not available

*The early booking promotion is not applicable for a family of 5 *Child age is 2-12 year old, unless stated differently in the table *For a family of 5 or 6, Wild Discovery offers one free ticket embedded in the price *For families of 3 & 4 children, 2 rooms of the same type are used

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Crete(economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport 2-night accommodation at hotel Meal: depending on selected hotel Late check out Assistance of our representative in Greece

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: \$100 (subject to change) Travel Insurance: \$15 (compulsory) Travel & cancellation Insurance: \$25 (conditions apply) Optional tours All other expenses

Optional Tours Excursion	Selling
	Seming
Splash & Fun	50
Knossos City Tour	60
Cretan Evening	65
Crete Highlights	70
Spinalonga	80
Chrissi Island	90
Samaria Long	95
Land Rover Jeep Safari	115

Flight Schedule							
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival			
Beirut	Crete	A3 4259	04:15	05:40			
Crete	Beirut	A3 4258	01:50	03:30			

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

- 50% down payment upon confirmation
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Cancellation Modification • Up to 60 days prior to departure \$300 per person \$30 per way Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure 60% /package \$45 per way • Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure 85% / package \$75 per way • 14 days prior to departure Full charge Not allowed •

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Payment facilities available with CFC CODE: GR-B-SUM15-CRETE2N

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

